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HEIGHT
ADJUSTABLE TABLE

- dual motors to insure smooth height adjustment and bigger loading capacity

- extendable, enhanced frame

- anti-collision, child safety lock, height setting memory

- dual motors to insure smooth height adjustment 

and bigger loading capacity

- wider height adjustment range, both for adult and kids

- extendable, Enhanced frame in width

- anti-collision, Child safety lock, Height setting memory



- high quality carbon steel table legs

- stable design durable and not easily deformed
- economic model 

- good for limited space

- anti-collision function available

HEIGHT
ADJUSTABLE TABLE



RXD2-3-3RN
FOOT REST EXTENSION RANGE

1020-1500mm

Number Of Motorss

Lifting Column

Frame Wide Range

Top Size

Height Range

Max.Lifting Capacity

SPEED

Noise

Colour

Carton Size

 2

3-stage column, rectangular tube

1020 ～ 1500 mm  //  40.16" ～ 59.06"

W(1200 ～ 1800 mm) × D(600 ～ 800 mm)  //  

W(47.24" ～ 70.87") × D(23.62" ～ 31.5")

580 ～ 1230 mm  //  22.83" ～ 48.43" ( Without desktop ) 

120 kg  //  264.55 lb

35 mm/s  //  1.38"/s

≤48 dB

Black / Silvery / White  /  ( Customizable )

1055 × 295 × 235 mm  //  41.54" × 11.61" × 9.25"

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

5
8

0
-1

2
3

0

1020-1500

80

570

- dual motors

- wider height adjust range, for adult, kids

- anti-collision, child safety lock ,

   height setting memory



RXD2-S-3RN
FOOT REST EXTENSION RANGE

1020-1500mm

Number Of Motorss

Lifting Column

Frame Wide Range

Top Size

Height Range

Max.Lifting Capacity

SPEED

Noise

Colour

Carton Size

2

3-stage column, rectangular tube

1020 ～ 1500 mm  //  40.16" ～ 59.06"

W(1200 ～ 1800 mm) × D(600 ～ 800 mm)  //  

W(47.24" ～ 70.87") × D(23.62" ～ 31.5")

580 ～ 1230 mm  //  22.83" ～ 48.43" ( Without desktop ) 

100 kg  //  220.46 lb

80 mm/s  //  3.15"/s

≤48 dB

Black / Silvery / White  /  ( Customizable )

1055 × 295 × 235 mm  //  41.54" × 11.61" × 9.25"

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

1020-1500

80

570

5
8

0
-1

2
3

0

- speedy model 

- dual motors

- anti-collision, child safety lock,

   height setting memory



RXD2-1-2RN
FOOT REST EXTENSION RANGE

1020-1500mm

Number Of Motorss

Lifting Column

Frame Wide Range

Top Size

Height Range

Max.Lifting Capacity

SPEED

Noise

Colour

Carton Size

 2

2-stage column, rectangular tube

1020 ～ 1500 mm  //  40.16" ～ 59.06"

W(1200 ～ 1800 mm) × D(600 ～ 800 mm)  // 

 W(47.24" ～ 70.87") × D(23.62" ～ 31.5")

700 ～ 1180 mm  //  27.56" ～ 46.46" ( Without desktop ) 

100 kg  //  220.46 lb

30 mm/s  //  1.18"/s

≤48 dB

Black / Silvery / White  / ( Customizable )

1055 × 295 × 235 mm  //  41.54" × 11.61" × 9.25"

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

7
0

0
-1

1
8

0

6
8

0

1020-1500

80

570

- dual motors

- anti-collision, child safety lock,

   height setting memory



RXD2-1-2SN
FOOT REST EXTENSION RANGE

1000-1500mm

Number Of Motorss

Lifting Column

Frame Wide Range

Top Size

Height Range

Max.Lifting Capacity

SPEED

Noise

Colour

Carton Size

2

2-stage column, square tube

1020 ～ 1500 mm  //  40.16" ～ 59.06"

W(1200 ～ 1800 mm) × D(600 ～ 800 mm)  // 

 W(47.24" ～ 70.87") × D(23.62" ～ 31.5")

700 ～ 1180 mm  //  27.56" ～ 46.46" ( Without desktop ) 

100 kg  //  220.46 lb

30 mm/s  //  1.18"/s

≤48 dB

Black / Silvery / White  / ( Customizable )

1055 × 295 × 235 mm  //  41.54" × 11.61" × 9.25"

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

7
0

0
-1

1
8

0

6
8

0

70

1000-1500

70

570

- square-shaped leg

- dual motors

- anti-collision, child safety lock,

   height setting memory



RXD2-4-2RN

Number Of Motorss

Lifting Column

Frame Wide Range

Top Size

Height Range

Max.Lifting Capacity

SPEED

Noise

Colour

Carton Size

2

2-stage column, rectangular tube

1000 mm  //  39.37"

V-type 1200 mm × 1200 mm  //  47.24" × 47.24"

720 ～ 1200 mm  //  28.35" ～ 47.24" ( Include desktop ) 

100 kg  //  220.46 lb

30 mm/s  //  1.18"/s

≤48 dB

Black / Silvery / White  /  ( Customizable )

1040 × 790 × 180 mm  //  40.94" × 31.1" × 7.09"

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

1672

109°

90°

9
2

3

600600

12001200

7
0

0
-1

1
8

0

6
0

0

5
2

0

1000

80

520

3
4

- dual motors

- good for 90° corner space

- C-leg to release more space for accessories

- anti-collision, child safety lock,

   height setting memory



RXD1-1-2RR

Number Of Motorss

Lifting Column

Frame Wide Range

Top Size

Height Range

Max.Lifting Capacity

SPEED

Noise

Colour

Carton Size

1

Reversed 2-stage column, rectangular tube

800 mm  //  31.5"

W1000 mm × D600 mm  //  W39.37" × D23.62"

710 ～ 1200 mm  //  27.95" ～ 47.24" ( Without desktop ) 

70 kg  //  154.32lb

28 mm/s  //  1.1"/s

≤48 dB

 Black / Silvery / White  / ( Customizable )

1040 × 350 × 140 mm  //  40.94" × 13.78" × 5.51"

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

800

80

500

6
1

0

7
1

0
-1

2
0

0

- economical model 

- good for limited space

- anti-collision function available



RXD1-2-2RR

Number Of Motorss

Lifting Column

Frame Wide Range

Top Size

Height Range

Max.Lifting Capacity

SPEED

Noise

Colour

Carton Size

1

Reversed 2-stage column, rectangular tube

850 ～ 1100 mm  //  33.46" ～ 43.31"

W(1000 ～ 1400 mm) × D(600 ～ 700 mm)  // 

 W(39.37" ～ 55.12") × D(23.62" ～ 27.56")

710 ～ 1200 mm  //  27.95" ～ 47.24" ( Without desktop ) 

70 kg  //  154.32 lb

28 mm/s  //  1.1"/s

≤48 dB

Black / Silvery / White  /  ( Customizable )

1040 × 350 × 140 mm  //  40.94" × 13.78" × 5.51"

PARAMETER
FOOT REST EXTENSION RANGE

850-1100mm

Colour

White SilverBlack

7
1

0
-1

2
0

0

850-1100

6
1

0

80

500

- high performance with competitive cost

- anti-collision, child safety lock,

   height setting memory



FOOT REST EXTENSION RANGE

850-1100mm

RXD1-3-2RR

Number Of Motorss

Lifting Column

Frame Wide Range

Top Size

Height Range

Max.Lifting Capacity

SPEED

Noise

Colour

Carton Size

1

Reversed 2-stage column, rectangular tube

850 ～ 1100 mm  //  33.46" ～ 43.31"

W(1000 ～ 1400 mm) × D(600 ～ 700 mm)  //  

W(39.37" ～ 55.12") × D(23.62" ～ 27.56")

710 ～ 1200 mm  //  27.95" ～ 47.24" ( Without desktop ) 

70 kg  //  154.32 lb

28 mm/s  //  1.1"/s

≤48 dB

Black / Silvery / White  /  ( Customizable )

1040 × 350 × 140 mm  //  40.94" × 13.78" × 5.51"

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

- anti-collision, child safety lock,

   height setting memory

7
1

0
-1

2
0

0

850-1100

500



RXD1-1-2SN

Number Of Motorss

Lifting Column

Frame Wide Range

Top Size

Height Range

Max.Lifting Capacity

SPEED

Noise

Colour

Carton Size

1

2-stage column, square tube

1000 mm  //  39.37"

W1200 mm × D600 mm  //  W47.24" × D23.62"

710 ～ 1200 mm  //  27.95" ～ 47.24" ( Without desktop ) 

70 kg  //  154.32 lb

28 mm/s  //  1.1"/s

≤48 dB

Black / Silvery / White  /  ( Customizable )

1040 × 350 × 140 mm  //  40.94" × 13.78" × 5.51"

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

7
1

0
-1

2
0

0

1000

6
1

0

60

500

- anti-collision, child safety lock,

   height setting memory



RXD1-4-2RR
FOOT REST EXTENSION RANGE

850-1100mm

Number Of Motorss

Lifting Column

Frame Wide Range

Top Size

Height Range

Max.Lifting Capacity

SPEED

Noise

Colour

Carton Size

1

Reversed 2-stage column, rectangular tube

850 ～ 1100 mm  //  33.46" ～ 43.31"

V-type 1200 mm × 1200 mm  //  47.24" × 47.24"

730 ～ 1220 mm  //  28.74" ～ 48.03" ( Include desktop ) 

70 kg  //  154.32 lb

28 mm/s  //  1.1"/s

≤48 dB

Black / Silvery / White  /  ( Customizable )

1040 × 790 × 180 mm  //  40.94" × 31.1" × 7.09"

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

90°
600

600

12001200

7
1

0
-1

2
0

0

850-1100

5
8

0

80

520

- good for 90° corner space

- C-leg to release more space for accessories

- anti-collision, child safety lock,

   height setting memory



RXD3-1-3RN

Number Of Motorss

Lifting Column

Main Frame Wide Range

Auxiliary Frame Wide Range

Top Size

Height Range

Max.Lifting Capacity

Speed

Noise

Colour

Carton Size

3

3-stage column, rectangular tube

1085 ～ 1600 mm  //  42.72" ～ 62.99"

1050 ～ 1500 mm  //  41.34" ～ 59.06"

L-type W(1500 ～ 2000mm) × D(1200 ～ 1800mm)  // 

 W(59.06" ～ 78.74") × D(47.24" ～ 70.87")

580 ～ 1230 mm  //  22.83" ～ 48.43" ( Without desktop ) 

150 kg  //  330.69 lb

35 mm/s  //  1.38"/s

≤48 dB

Black / Silvery / White  / ( Customizable )

（ 1055 × 295 × 235 mm  //  41.54" × 11.61" × 9.25" ) × 2pcs

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

1
2

3
0

1
0

8
5

-1
6

0
0 6

8
0

5
8

0

680

1050-1500

1450-1900

1
2

0
0

-1
8

0
0

6
0

0
-8

0
0

600-800

1500-2000

- triple motors

- L-shaped design for executive level

- sedentary reminder for good health

- anti-collision, child safety lock,

   height setting memory



RXD4-1-3RN

Number Of Motorss

Lifting Column

Frame Wide Range

Frame length

Suggested Top Size

Height Range

Max.Lifting Capacity

Max.Speed

Sound Level

Frame Colo

Carton Size

4

3-stage column, rectangular tube

1020 ～ 1500 mm  //  40.16" ～ 59.06"

1370 mm  //  53.94"

W(1200 ～ 1800 mm) × D(600 ～ 800 mm)  //  

W(47.24" ～ 70.87") × D(23.62" ～ 31.5")

580 ～ 1230 mm  //  22.83" ～ 48.43" ( Without desktop ) 

120 kg  //  264.55 lb ( Each desk )

35 mm/s  //  1.38"/s

≤48 dB

Black / Silvery / White  /  ( Customizable )

 ( Customizable )

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

5
8

0
-1

2
3

0

1
3

7
0

1020-1500

570

570

800

807
5

- quadruple motors 

- bench style workstation

- anti-collision, child safety lock,

   height setting memory



RXL1-1、RXL1-2

Number Of Motorss

Lifting Column

Frame Wide Range

Top Size

Height Range

Max.Lifting Capacity

SPEED

Noise

Colour

Carton Size

1 ( Or select pneumatic )

2-stage column, square tube

700 mm  //  27.56"

W700 mm × D400 mm  //  W27.56" × 15.75"

720 ～ 1180 mm  //  28.35" ～ 46.46" ( Include desktop ) 

25 kg  //  55.12 lb

28 mm/s  //  1.1"/s ( Only for  RXL1-1)

≤48 dB ( Only for  RXL1-1)

Black / Silvery / White  /  ( Customizable )

( Customizable )

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

7
0

0
-1

1
6

0

700

60

300

4
0

0

- motor type, chargeable battery(RXL1-1)

-gas-strut type(RXL1-2)  



RXL1-3

Frame Wide Range

Top Size

Height Range

Max Capacity

Frame Color 

Carton Size

700 mm  //  27.56"

W700 mm × D400 mm  //  W27.56" × 15.75"

620 ～ 900 mm  //  24.41" ～ 35.43" ( Include desktop )

12 kg  //  26.46 lb

Black / Silvery / White  /  ( Customizable )

( Customizable )

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

- desktop angle adjustable

- with wheels

- economical model

620-900

700

400

400



DESK CONVERTERRXT1-1

Height Range

Desktop Size

Max.Lifting Capacity

Color

Carton Size

120 ～ 500 mm  //  4.72" ～ 19.69"

 800 × 500 mm  //  31.5" × 19.69"

≤ 15 kg  //  ≤ 33.07 lb

Black / Silvery / White  /  ( Customizable )

900 × 535 × 210mm // 35.43" × 21.06" × 8.27"

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

- easy squeeze lever

- desk converter

- single layer

800 mm ( 31.5" )

1
2

0
 ~

 5
0

0
 m

m
 (

 4
.7

2
"~

 1
9

.6
8

" 
)

460 m
m

( 18.11" )

500 m
m

 ( 19.69" )

755 mm ( 29.72" )



DESK CONVERTERRXT1-2

Height Range

Desktop Size 

Tray Size 

Max.Lifting Capacity 

Tray Max.Lifting Capacity 

Color 

Carton Size 

120 ～ 500 mm  //  4.72" ～ 19.69"

800 × 400 mm  //  31.5" × 15.75"

760 × 300 mm  //  29.92" × 11.81"

≤ 15 kg  //  ≤ 33.07 lb

≤ 2 kg  //  ≤ 4.41 lb

Black / Silvery / White  /  ( Customizable )

900 × 535 × 210 mm // 35.43" × 21.06" × 8.27"

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

800 ( 31.5" )

1
2

0
 ~

 5
0

0
 (

 4
.7

2
"~

 1
9

.6
8

" 
)

460( 18.11" )

400 ( 15.75 " )

300 ( 11.81" )

760( 29.92" )

755  ( 29.72" )

- dual layers

- easy squeeze lever



RXTV-1

Number Of Motorss

Lifting Column

TV Size

Max.Lifting Capacity

Max.Speed

Height Range

Frame Color

Carton Size 

1

3-stage columns, rectangular tube

42 ～ 70 inches

 60 kg  //  132.28 lb

25 mm/s  //  0.98"/s

 710 ～ 1610mm // 27.95" ～ 63.39"

Black / Silvery / White  /  ( Customizable )

750 × 200 × 200 mm  //  29.53" × 7.87" × 7.87"

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

677

80

1
5

0

4
3

9
9

1554-Φ9

50

1
7

6

7
1

0
-1

6
1

0

-  motor driven

-  floor or ceiling fixed

TV STAND



RXTV-2

Number Of Motorss

Lifting Column 

TV Size 

Max.Lifting Capacity 

Max.Speed 

Height Range

Frame Color

Carton Size

1

3-stage columns, rectangular tube

42 ～ 70 inches

60 kg  //  132.28 lb

25 mm/s  //  0.98"/s

800 ～ 1700 mm // 31.5" ～ 66.93"

Black / Silvery / White  /  ( Customizable )

900 × 750 × 220 mm  //  35.43" × 29.53" × 8.66"

PARAMETER

Colour

Black White Silver

8
0

0
-1

7
0

0

50

850

80

677

1
5

0

4
4

0

735

- motor driven

- good mobile 

TV CART



Controller

· "∧" and "∨" buttons control lifting

· Anti-collision protection

· "∧" and "∨" buttons control lifting

· 2 sets of memory function

· Anti-collision protection

· Chill block

· LED display

· "∧" and "∨" buttons control lifting

· 3 sets of memory function

· Anti-collision protection

· Chill block

· LED display

· "∧" and "∨" buttons control lifting

· 3 sets of memory function

· Anti-collision protection

· Chill block

· LED display

· USB 2.0 interface

HS-01A HS-03A

HS-02A HS-03B

HS-04A

PHS-01A

PHS-02A

PHS-03A

· "∧" and "∨" buttons control lifting

· 3 sets of memory function

· Anti-collision protection

· Chill block

· LED display

· Sedentary reminder

· "∧" and "∨" buttons control lifting

· Anti-collision protection

· "∧" and "∨" buttons control lifting

· 2 sets of memory function

· Anti-collision protection

· Chill block

· LED display

· "∧" and "∨" buttons control lifting

· 3 sets of memory function

· Anti-collision protection

· Chill block

· LED display

· USB 2.0 interface



Can be placed a variety of

accessories and tools

PC-AUS PC-CN PC-EU PC-UK PC-USA

Hangable backpack and cup

RXDT-01 RXDT-02

RXDT-03 RXDT-04

1400 mm
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Desktop Options

Table Legs Optional

Surrounding products

Peg Board

For single motors

PS-01

For dual motors

PS-02

Connect 3 columns

PS-03

Connect 2 columns

PS-04

90°
600600

12001200


